CITY OF ANN ARBOR PURCHASING

BID OPENING TABULATION

v’

INVITATION TO BID (ITB)# 4568 - WTP UV Disinfection System

BIDDER NAME

ACKNOWLEDGED
ADDENDA
(YESINO)

BID SECURITY
(YES/NO)

PREVAILING WAGE
DECLARATION
(YESINO)

LIVING WAGE
DECLARATION
(YES/NO)

CONFLICT OF
INTEREST
(YESINO)

NON-
DISCRIMINATION
DECLARATION
(YES/NO)

TOTAL BASE BID

Y Wesss Conshwdhon Co., LLC

Y

Y

b

Y

b

)

$2,582,7%0

%

2}

3)

4)

6)

7)

8)

9.)

10.)

11)

Bid Recorded By: (/ Q/gz/y\» { /Lj 1Dﬂ

City of Ann Arbor Purchasing, 301 E. Huron St., Ann Arbor, Mi 48104
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